Results for 10/22/2023 at New London-Waterford Speedbowl - Waterford, CT

Asphalt Small Block Modifieds 41 Entries

B Feature 1 10 Laps | 02:27.677

Finish Start
1 3

2 1

3 5

4 2

5 4

6 7

7 6

8 9

9 8
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

No.
07
1CT
51
43
21
85
81X
99
81
77
50F

Competitor

Bonsignore, Kyle

Bessette, George Jr.

Janovic, Rob Jr
Kimball, Matthew
Perry, Jacob
Bello, Anthony
Wenzel, Nathan
Hines, Tyler
Zentek, Josh
Gallo, Matt

Fearns, PJ

B Feature 2 10 Laps | 02:27.259

Finish Start
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 5
5 4
6 7
7 6
8 8
9 9
10 10

No.
81CT
9MA
55
75
76
28
14
17

0

93
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Competitor
Owen, Todd
Barrrett, Tommy
Doucette, Ryan
Arute, David
Alexander, Kirk
Charette, Buddy
Hinckley, Les
Folan, Kevin
Richard, Randall

Sherman, George

Hometown
Bay Shore, NY
Danbury, CT
Waterford, CT
Bennington, NH
Pawcatuck, CT
Newtown, CT
Granby, MA
North Haven, CT
E Haven, CT
Berlin, CT
COVENTRY, RI

Hometown
Somers, CT

Millis, MA
Framingham, MA
Stafford Springs, CT
West Swanzey , NH
Woodstock, CT
Windsor Locks, CT
North Atteboro, MA

Framingham, MA

10/22/2023 5:07PM CST



